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General information about company

Scrip code 531341
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE373D01017

Name of the company Gujarat Investa Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 yg}}llet;}(l)er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
I shareholder ?ﬁ?;ehomers zlll)aig;lty equity | Depository lzle(lfi\/()\fl) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | Tl [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) f;c 4360919 4360919 |58.07 4360919 4360919 | 58.07
romoter
Group
(B) Public 932 3148981 3148981 |41.93 3148981 3148981 [ 41.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 936 7509900 7509900 | 100 7509900 7509900 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromo tor 58.07 4360919
Group
(B) Public 41.93 2957797
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7318716
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully p:;:il?, shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup | P underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up g _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (II) equity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) [ 155 | (VD) V)+  |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
) (V) [(A+B+C2) 24 rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , 4360919 4360919 | 58.07 4360919 4360919 | 58.07
undivided Family
(Slujb—Total (4) 4 4360919 4360919 | 58.07 4360919 4360919 | 58.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 4360919 4360919 | 58.07 4360919 4360919 | 58.07
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders 884 819918 819918 | 10.92 819918 819918 | 10.92
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1240911 1240911 | 16.52 1240911 1240911 | 16.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 31 1088152 1088152 | 14.49 1088152 1088152 | 14.49
(specify)
(S;;b'T"tal (B) 932 3148981 3148981 | 41.93 3148981 3148981 | 41.93
Total Public
Shareholding 932 3148981 3148981 | 41.93 3148981 3148981 | 41.93
B=B)()+ ' '
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 936 7509900 7509900 | 100 7509900 7509900 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 936 7509900 7509900 | 100 7509900 7509900 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 58.07 4360919
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 58.07 4360919
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.07 4360919
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 10.92 632334
(a(ii)) 16.52 1240911
(e) 14.49 1084552
Sub-Total (B) 41.93 2957797
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.93 2957797
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 7318716
;Fotal (A+B+C 100 7318716
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PURUSHOTTAM RADHESHYAM
AGARWAL - HUF

SOMNA

AGARWAL

ANJANI R
AGARWAL

PURUSHOTTAM

RADHESHYAM AGARWAL

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADHP0083R

AARPA1238K

ACYPA9793L

ACYPA9806C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

575000

1161000

960500

1664419

4360919

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

575000

1161000

960500

1664419

4360919

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.66

15.46

12.79

22.16

58.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

575000

1161000

960500

1664419

4360919

Class eg:y

Total

575000

1161000

960500

1664419

4360919

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.66

15.46

12.79

22.16

58.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.66

15.46

12.79

22.16

58.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

7717
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

575000

1161000

960500

1664419

4360919

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KRISHNAKANT BHIMSEN GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAWPG4190M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

129500

129500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

129500

129500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

129500

129500

Class eg:y

Total

129500

129500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.72

1.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72

1.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

129500

129500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANDIP AGARWAL

TRILOKCHAND GOVINDRAM AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ACCPASS501E

ADYPA6686M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

211267

246877

458144

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

211267

246877

458144

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.81

3.29

6.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se:

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

211267

246877

458144

Class eg:y

Total

211267

246877

458144

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.81

3.29

6.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.81

3.29

6.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

211267

246877

458144
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMAN
GLOBAL
PVT.LTD.

AMBROSIA
FABRICS PVT
LTD

MRUNAL AGENCY &

FINANCIALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

NISARG
FASHIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ROHAN
FABTEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (IT)

AAFCAS5663H

AAMCS4172]

AACCMB091L

AAACNS5238]

AADCR2119K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

280000

136000

145801

250000

1177

8789

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

250000

280000

136000

145801

250000

1177

8789

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.81

1.94

3.33

0.02

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

280000

136000

145801

250000

1177

8789

Class eg:y

Total

250000

280000

136000

145801

250000

1177

8789

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

3.73

1.81

1.94

3.33

0.02

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

3.33

3.73

1.81

1.94

3.33

0.02

0.12
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

280000

136000

145801

250000

1177

5189

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 9966
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 9966
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.14
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9966

Class eg:y
Total 9966

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.14
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 6366
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/BHAVYA/Desktop/CS%20JYOTII/Gujarat%20Investa%20Ltd/ QUARTERLY %20AND%20YEARLY %20COMPLIANCES/shareholding...  16/17



8/4/2018 Shareholding pattern - GIL - June 18.html

file:///C:/Users/BHAVYA/Desktop/CS%20JYOTII/Gujarat%20Investa%20Ltd/ QUARTERLY %20AND%20YEARLY %20COMPLIANCES/shareholding...  17/17



