General information about company					
Scrip code	531341				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE373D01017				
Name of the company	Gujarat Investa Limited				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
Category of	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+		No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4360919			4360919	58.07	4360919		4360919	58.07
(B)	Public	932	3148981			3148981	41.93	3148981		3148981	41.93
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	936	7509900			7509900	100	7509900		7509900	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.07					4360919
(B)	Public				41.93					2957797
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					7318716

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o		g Rights he critics (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4360919			4360919	58.07	4360919		4360919	58.07
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	4360919			4360919	58.07	4360919		4360919	58.07
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	4360919			4360919	58.07	4360919		4360919	58.07
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	884	819918			819918	10.92	819918		819918	10.92
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1240911			1240911	16.52	1240911		1240911	16.52
(e)	Any Other (specify)	31	1088152			1088152	14.49	1088152		1088152	14.49
Sub-Total (B) (3)		932	3148981			3148981	41.93	3148981		3148981	41.93
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		932	3148981			3148981	41.93	3148981		3148981	41.93
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		936	7509900			7509900	100	7509900		7509900	100
Total (A+B+C)		936	7509900			7509900	100	7509900		7509900	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
S.,	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise ambered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.07					4360919
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.07					4360919
(2)	Foreign				•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				58.07					4360919
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.92					632334
(a(ii))				16.52					1240911
(e)				14.49					1084552
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.93					2957797
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.93					2957797
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7318716
Total (A+B+C				100					7318716

	Individu	als/Hindu und	divided Famil	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PURUSHOTTAM RADHESHYAM AGARWAL - HUF	SOMNA AGARWAL	ANJANI R AGARWAL	PURUSHOTTAM RADHESHYAM AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADHP0083R	AARPA1238K	ACYPA9793L	ACYPA9806C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	575000	1161000	960500	1664419	4360919
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	575000	1161000	960500	1664419	4360919
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.66	15.46	12.79	22.16	58.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	575000	1161000	960500	1664419	4360919
Class eg:y					
Total	575000	1161000	960500	1664419	4360919
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.66	15.46	12.79	22.16	58.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.66	15.46	12.79	22.16	58.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII	I)	<u> </u>	·	+
No. (a)					
					1

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	575000	1161000	960500	1664419	4360919
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Ind	ividuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nomi	inal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KRISHNAKANT BHIMSEN GOYAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAWPG4190M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	129500	129500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	129500	129500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	129500	129500
Class eg:y		
Total	129500	129500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.72	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.72	1.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	129500	129500

i i	4	
Reason for not prov	riding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sl	nareholders holding nominal share capital in e	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDIP AGARWAL	TRILOKCHAND GOVINDRAM AGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACCPA8501E	ADYPA6686M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	211267	246877	458144
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	211267	246877	458144
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.81	3.29	6.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	Securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	211267	246877	458144
Class eg:y			
Total	211267	246877	458144
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.81	3.29	6.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.81	3.29	6.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	211267	246877	458144

1		1					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AMAN GLOBAL PVT.LTD.	AMBROSIA FABRICS PVT LTD	MRUNAL AGENCY & FINANCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	NISARG FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	ROHAN FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)	AAFCA5663H	AAMCS4172J	AACCM8091L	AAACN5238J	AADCR2119K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	2	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	280000	136000	145801	250000	1177	8789
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	280000	136000	145801	250000	1177	8789
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	3.73	1.81	1.94	3.33	0.02	0.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)	<u> </u>			
Class eg: X	250000	280000	136000	145801	250000	1177	8789
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	280000	136000	145801	250000	1177	8789
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	3.73	1.81	1.94	3.33	0.02	0.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	3.33	3.73	1.81	1.94	3.33	0.02	0.12

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	280000	136000	145801	250000	1177	5189
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9966				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9966				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	9966				
Class eg:y					
Total	9966				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.14				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.14				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6366
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	